
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Judgments; Name= BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTICS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501150000
14870

01/15/2015
10:17:25

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWE TARA

201507240002
52360

07/24/2015
12:41:34

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHAN HOANG

201508210002
90700

08/21/2015
09:05:07

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
PATSY

201512110004
23570

12/11/2015
10:59:57

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
WESLEY

201512110004
23560

12/11/2015
10:59:56

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ANGIE L


