Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Judgments; Name= BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTICS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501150000 14870	01/15/2015 10:17:25	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWE TARA						
201507240002 52360	07/24/2015 12:41:34	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHAN HOANG						
201508210002 90700	08/21/2015 09:05:07	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN PATSY						
201512110004 23570	12/11/2015 10:59:57	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY WESLEY						
201512110004 23560	12/11/2015 10:59:56	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ANGIE L						